
Procurement Office 
George C. Marshall Space Flight Center 

BY OM0 Approval #: 2700-, - ,2 

John Busbeyl256-544-0896 

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD1FiCAT1ON OF CONTRACT 

~at iona l  Aeronautics and space Administration 
Marshall Space Flight Center, AL 35812 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OFCONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State, andzipcode) 1 (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

EG & G Technical Services Inc 
900 Clopper Road 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 

1. CONTRACT ID CODE 
05 

, ' 2. AMENDME NTlMODIFICATION NO. 

4 
6 ISSUED BY CODE 

PAGE OF PAGES 

1 

1 1 108. DATED (SEE /TEA4 13) 

I 

t 

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 

02/06/2004 
Ps32-8 

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM I 1) 

X 

CODE 34157 FACILITY CODE 
. . .- -. 04/01 12003 - . - - - . - - ,**-" . . " -  

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended. 

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: 

4 

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO. 

H-36049D 

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendnient; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) 
By separate letter ortelegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by 
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received priorto the opening hour and date specified. 
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 

4. REQUISITION!PURCHASE REQ. NO. 

4200048945 

Increase - $1 50,000.00 
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 

5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 
, (;) , A. IH1S CHANGE ORDER 5 ISSUEO FU iSU ihT  TO: (Speci~aulor i iy)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN T i \ !  I; ARE Iv1Ai.E IN THE CONTRA& O ~ ~ E R  

NO. IN ITEM 10A. 

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 

1 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return c o p i e s  to the issuing office. 
1 4. DESCRIPTION 0 F AMEN DMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) 

Total Fixed Total Not-to-Exceed Total Not-to- Total Sum 
Price, FFP FFP IDlQ Exceed Alloted 
Lump Sum Contract 

Value 

PS32-B 

- 

X 

Previous Amount $20,942,077.00 $1 2,000,000.00 
Increase This Modification - $0.00 $0.00 
New NTE Amount $20,942,077.00 $1 2,000,000.00 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECTTHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, 
appicpfiktion d~b-i'a, etc.) SET FCRTH IN lTEFv1 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1C3(b). REFERE?!CE CONTRACTOR LE'ITEFI DATED 8/1/95 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOPITY OF: 
Clause 43.1 03(b) & Limitation of Funds Clause 

OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 

WECUTED COPY.-.FMO-CON 
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Twe orprint) 1 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE8 (Type orprinf) 

16C. DATE SIGNED 

/ .I 
B -,JY~:NC&~/~ February 6,2004. 

, - & & * a M  30 (Rev. 10-83) 
TREViOUS EDITION UNUSABLE .P ,cribec! S\I GSP. 

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 








	
	
	
	
	


